LSG
CLE
REI
LIM
MAV
ROU
CPC
GER
wQM
PFV
Dl
ANN

total

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.4.
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TROPHEE DES IMAGES

EPINAL, Les 7 et 8 février 2026

BELFORT

EPINAL

LYON SPORTS DE GLACE
CLERMONT-FERRAND
REIMS

LIMOGES
MORZINE-AVORIAZ
ROUEN

COLMAR
SAINT-GERVAIS MONT-BLANC
WASQUEHAL

PARIS Francais Volants
DIJON

ANNECY

Tournoi de France 4A

Classement des clubs

164
111
100
68
64
31
23
12
11

w b 01 O O

614

Classement

O O NOOUVL B, WNR

= R e e
B WNR O



TROPHEE DES IMAGES
EPINAL, Les 7 et 8 février 2026
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Points
BEL BELFORT
EPI EPINAL
LSG LYON SPORTS DE GLACE
CLE CLERMONT-FERRAND
REI REIMS
LIM LIMOGES
MAV MORZINE-AVORIAZ
ROU ROUEN
CPC COLMAR
GER SAINT-GERVAIS MONT-BLANC
wQMm WASQUEHAL
PFV PARIS Frangais Volants
Dl DIJON
ANN ANNECY
total

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.4.

Classement des clubs

164
111
100
68
64

614

CSN Tournoi de France 4A

Classement

W O NOUVLE WNR

B R R e
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Solos Couples
Benjamins 1| Benjamins 2| Minimes 1 Minimes 2 Novices 1 Novices 2 Juniors Seniors Benjamins Minimes Novices Seniors
36 patineurs|15 patineurs|[14 patineurs | 15 patineurs |8 patineurs |14 patineurs16 patineurs4 patineurs 8 couples|3 couples 2 couples 2 couples
47 20 29 21 22 7 4 8 6
6 28 4 1 5 19 36 12
4 7 4 11 24 13 22 4 11
9 6 6 16 16 15
6 13 16 1 1 3 14 10
2 12 8 7 2
4 3 4 5 7
2 3 1 6
4 5 2
1 3 1 2 2
9
5
1 1 1 1
1 1 1
total
87 66 65 66 42 65 67 16 84 24 16 16




